800-346-0857
sales@kussmaul.com  |  www.kussmaul.com
170 Cherry Avenue, West Sayville, New York 11796
TM
WD
WHOLESALE DIRECT INC.
5620 WEST 65TH STREET
CHICAGO, IL 60638

 pressure, preventing brake lock-up
■  Factory set PSI actuation points: 75 “On”, 95 “Off”
■  Adjustment differential 20 PSI, 100 PSI max
•	 Output: 0.30 SCFM @ 80 PSI, 0.35 SCFM @ 60 PSI
• 12V, 11A
• No interference with engine mounted air compressor
• Sealed ball bearings for long service life
•  Compact size
•  15A circuit breaker installed in pressure switch
Auto Pump 12V
Part Number Description
Electrical Data Dimensions
Wgt.
DC Volts DC Amps AC Volts AC Amps H W D
091-9-12V Auto Pump 12V 12 11 N/A N/A 7.30” 6.60” 12.00” 6
091-9-12V-AD Auto Pump 12V - Auto Drain 12 11 N/A N/A 7.30” 6.60” 12.00” 6
Optional Accessories
Vibration Dampening
Mounting Plate: 091-9-12V-HP-H
Simplifies installation and provides

dampening shock mounts pressed into plate at
pump mounting points.
Auto Pump Timer: 091-150
Cycles power to the compressor on a 1 hour
“On”/”Off” interval, conserving batteries, allowing
pump cooling, and extending component life.
Indicator light activates when Pump is in ‘Off’ mode.
PSIPSI
200
0
125PSI
Part Number Description
Electrical Data Dimensions
Wgt.
DC Volts DC Amps AC Volts AC Amps H W D
091-9-12V-HP-HOR Auto Pump 12V HP - Horizontal 12 11 N/A N/A 7.3" 6.6" 13.7” 6
091-9-12V-HP-VER Auto Pump 12V HP - Vertical 12 11 N/A N/A 7.3" 6.6" 13.7” 6
Horizontal Mount
Vertical Mount
800-346-0857
sales@kussmaul.com  |  www.kussmaul.com

RD
Yellow
YW
Blue
BL
Gray
GY
Black
BLK
White
WH
Part Number Description
Electrical Data Dimensions
Wgt.
DC Volts DC Amps AC Volts AC Amps H W D
091-187-12-REMOTE 1200 Remote w/ Bar Graph 12 40 120 10 13.25" 7.0" 5.25" 26
091-187-12-R-194 1200 Remote w/ Status Center 12 40 120 10 13.25" 7.0" 5.25" 26
091-187-12-R-194-WT-XX 1200 Remote w/ Watertight S.C. 12 40 120 10 13.25" 7.0" 5.25" 26
091-200-EZM EZ Slide Mount Plate N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Optional Accessory
E-Z Slide Mount Plate:
For slide-in installation and removal of the Auto

BLK
White
WH
Optional Accessory
E-Z Slide Mount Plate:
For slide-in installation and
removal of the Auto Charge
1200 Remote charger in hard to
access areas and spaces with
minimal vertical clearance
Pump Plus 1200 PSIPSI
200
0
100PSI
Part Number Description
091-9-12V-1200 Pump Plus 1200, with Bar Graph Display
091-9-1200-Charger Only Pump Plus 1200 Charger Only
091-9-12V-1200-194 Pump Plus 1200, with Status Center
091-9-12V-1200-194-WT-XX Pump Plus 1200, with Watertight Status Center
800-346-0857
sales@kussmaul.com  |  www.kussmaul.com
170 Cherry Avenue, West Sayville, New York 11796
TM

• 15 or 20A AC, or 15A DC receptacle
• Upon sensing engine start, plug ejects from receptacle
 and away from vehicle path; eliminating dangerous
 severing of cord
• After eject, weatherproof cover snaps into position
 over inlet
• 3.4” rear projection installs in vehicle side walls
 with limited depth clearance
• 6 cover color options
•	 System	includes:	Auto-Eject,	Cover,	and	Plug
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
Electrical Data Dimensions
Wgt.
DC Volts DC Amps AC Volts AC Amps H W D
091-18WP-120 WP	Auto	Eject	 12 N/A 120 15 5.70” 3.30” 3.40” 2
091-20WP-120 WP	Auto	Eject	 12 N/A 120 20 5.70” 3.30” 3.40” 2
091-18WP-012 WP	Auto	Eject	(12V/240V) 12 15 240 15 5.70” 3.30” 3.40” 2
When	ordering	specify:	Cover	color	code
Dynamic Disconnect:
Sequences	energizing	of	Auto	Eject
eliminating terminal arcing when

DC POWER
15
AMPS
AC POWER
20
AMPS
Super Auto Eject
Weatherproof
Cover Color Options
Part Number Description
Electrical Data Dimensions
Wgt.
DC Volts DC Amps AC Volts AC Amps H W D
091-55-15-120 Super	15	Auto	Eject 12 N/A 120 15 6.17” 4.08” 2.80” 4
091-55-20-120 Super	20	Auto	Eject 12 N/A 120 20 6.17” 4.08” 2.80” 4
091-55-15-DC Super	15	Auto	Eject	-	DC 12 15 240 15 6.17” 4.08” 2.80” 4
When	ordering	specify:	Cover	color	code	• BW for back wire option •	24V	for	24	volt	actuator	operation
AC POWER
15
AMPS Features

607-2460-0 SP-24-60 24 1.7 1.38” 21.3” 38.9” 15.4
607-2485-0 SP-24-85 24 2.5 1.38” 26.3” 39.9” 19.8
607-2412-0 SP-24-120 24 3.6 1.97” 26.0” 57.7” 26.5
607-2421-0 SP-24-210 24 7.1 1.97” 39.1” 64.6” 39.7
Use the following selection guide to configure the components needed for a custom system:
1) Select number and size of 12 or 24V solar panels to meet your power and space requirements.
    Note, you may mix sizes of panels within a voltage range.
2) Add up the amperage of the selected panels
3) Select controller that exceeds the total DC amp output of the panels selected.
4) Specify the part numbers of the panels and controller selected on your order.
     Note, mounting hardware, wire, and wire feed through fitting is included with each panel.
Part Number Description
Electrical Data Specs Dimensions
Wgt.
DC Volts DC Amps H W D
608-0010-0 SC-12-10 12 10 6.0” 2.2” 1.3” 1
608-0020-0 SC-12-20 12 20 6.0” 2.2” 1.3” 1
608-0030-0 SC-12/24-30 12 30 6.0” 4.14” 2.17” 1
12V Systems
12V Solar Panels
12V Controllers
24V Systems
24V Solar Panels
Part Number Description
Electrical Data Specs Dimensions
Wgt.
DC Volts DC Amps H W D
608-2410-0 SC-24-10 24 10 6.0” 2.2” 1.3” 1
608-2420-0 SC-24-20 24 20 6.0” 2.2” 1.3” 1
608-0030-0 SC-12/24-30 24 30 6.0” 4.14” 2.17” 1
24V Controllers
Contact factory for other panels and controllers not listed above.